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Sailwave results for DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2022

DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs
DBSC

Results as of 10:22 on April 11, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Skipper

Jason
Wilkins

Geoff
Boscoe

Mike
Dunne

Geoff Kirk

Ryan
Aldrich

Michael
Osborne

Luke
Parker

Murray
Stone

Steve
London

Matt
Wenke

Yves
Stening

Tim
Heath

Craig
Sheers

Nick
Pellow

Rob Vann

Alexander
Bijkerk

lan
Alexander

Rod
Barnes

Steven
Bourtakos

Julian
Taylor

Kevin
Gilroy

Daniel
Costandi

David
Newman

Andrea
Kraus

SailNo
196895

214418

217835

217858

174334

218000

218128

210489

210167

216155

212842

220043

215000

2161

214427

211546

212021

218664

207451

218144

203755

218147

410

Boat Name

Think Big
Wee Baud

Antipodean

Dragonfly
Nosey
Quicker

Flicker

London
Pride

Drive It Like
You Stole It

Air Play

Rough Draft

Go Neutral

Whooshka
2.0

Big Dog

Barnstormer

Just Quietly

PEB

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD3A3.htm

H'cap
0.848

0.862

0.883

0.889

0.796

0.877

0.885

0.861

0.864

0.910

0.881

0.844

0.881

0.899

0.898

0.916

0.896

0.897

0.805

0.883

0.837

0.945

0.920

R1
1.0

2.0
(13.0)
7.0
00D
(18.0

DNC)
75

75
3.0
(18.0
DNC)
12.0
7.0
00D
(18.0
DNC)
(18.0
DNC)
10.0
11.0

9.0

R2
(7.0)

(10.0)
(11.0)
7.0

Oo0oD

(18.0
DNC)

(13.0)
2.0
12.0
(18.0
DNC)
8.0
7.0
00D
(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(14.0)
4.0
3.0
1.0
(18.0

DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

5.0
6.0
(18.0

DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

(18.0
DNC)

R3
4.0

7.0
2.0

(11.0
DNC)

3.0
1.0
4.0
OOoD
11.0
DNC
6.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

8.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

5.0

11.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0
2.0

(10.0
DNC)

7.0
5.0
4.0
00D
10.0
DNC
4.0
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

6.0

10.0
DNC

R5
3.0

2.0
6.0
5.0
1.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

(13.0
DNC)

4.0

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

10.0
12.0
DNF

13.0
DNC

9.0

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

8.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0
00D
13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.0

R6
(7.0)

5.0
1.0
6.0
3.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

(13.0
DNC)

2.0

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

8.0
10.0
13.0
DNC
4.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

9.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0
00D
13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

R7
6.0

8.0
2.0
3.0
14.0

DNC

(14.0
DNC)

7.0
4.0
14.0
DNC
5.0
O0D
5.0
10.0
14.0

DNC
1.0

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

1.0
14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

R8
7.0

1.0
9.0
8.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0
3.0
13.0
DNC
5.0
00D
2.0
10.0
13.0

DNC

12.0
DNF

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

5.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

4.0
13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

R9
7.0
(14.0
DNF)
8.0
6.0
00D
3.0
2.0
(15.0
DNC)
6.0

9.0
1.0

(15.0
DNC)

6.0
00D
1.0
5.0

(15.0
DNC)

10.0
(15.0
DNC)
4.0
15.0
DNC

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

A
—_
o

2.0
(15.0
DNC)
8.0

4.0

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

Total
44.0

58.0

64.0

69.0

85.0

83.5

86.5

83.0

99.0

92.0

98.0

107.0

110.0

103.0

106.0

105.0

109.0

118.0

118.0

114.5

115.5

126.0

128.0

130.0

133.0

Nett
30.0

34.0

40.0

48.0

49.0

56.5

56.5

57.0

63.0

66.0

68.0

71.0

74.0

75.0

76.0

78.0

79.0

82.0

82.0

84.5

85.5

90.0

92.0

94.0

97.0
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Rank Division Skipper SailNo BoatName H'cap R1
14.0 9.0 11.0

26th A Jules Hall 216189 Disko 0.928
Trooper
27th Andrea 203794 PeB
Kraus

R2 R3

DNC

(180 (18.0 11.0
DNC) DNC) DNC

R1

R4

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R5

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.15.00

Rank Division Skipper

1 Jason Wilkins
Geoff Boscoe
Murray Stone
Alexander Bijkerk
Steven Bourtakos
Julian Taylor

A Geoff Kirk
Yves Stening

Michael Osborne

© ©O© N N o a > wDN

M Luke Parker
Rob Vann

N
IR
<

Craig Sheers
Nick Pellow
Matt Wenke

[N
o N w
> Z

Mike Dunne

>
>

Jules Hall

SailNo
196895
214418
210489
0
207451
218144
217858
212842
218000
218128
211546
2161
214427
216155
217835
216189

Boat Name

Think Big
Quicker Flicker

Whooshka 2.0

Antipodean
Air Play
Dragonfly
Nosey

Go Neutral

Drive It Like You Stole It

Wee Baud

Disko Trooper

R2

H'cap
0.848
0.862
0.861
0.916
0.805
0.883
0.889
0.851
0.877
0.885
0.898
0.881
0.899
0.910
0.883
0.928

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.14.00

Rank Division Skipper

1 Alexander Bijkerk
2 M Luke Parker

3 Rob Vann

4 Nick Pellow

5 Steven Bourtakos
6 Julian Taylor

7 Jason Wilkins

7 A Geoff Kirk

7 Yves Stening

10 M Matt Wenke

1 A Jules Hall

12 Geoff Boscoe

13 A Mike Dunne

14 Murray Stone

15 Michael Osborne
16 M Craig Sheers

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD3A3.htm

SailNo
0
218128
211546
214427
207451
218144
196895
217858
212842
216155
216189
214418
217835
210489
218000
2161

Boat Name
Whooshka 2.0
Nosey

Go Neutral

Antipodean
Air Play

Drive It Like You Stole It

Disko Trooper
Think Big

Wee Baud
Quicker Flicker

Dragonfly

R3

H'cap
0.917
0.885
0.898
0.893
0.805
0.883
0.854
0.889
0.851

0.895
0.900
0.865
0.868

0.864
0.877
0.880

R6 R7 RS

13.0 140 130
DNC DNC DNC
13.0 140 130
DNC DNC DNC
Elapsed Corrected
0.40.55 0.34.42

0.40.30 0.34.55

0.40.35 0.34.57

0.38.18 0.35.05

0.43.41 0.35.10

0.39.50 0.35.10

OooD

Oo0oD

0.40.07 0.35.11

0.39.45 0.35.11

0.39.13 0.35.13

0.40.03 0.35.17

0.39.38 0.35.38

0.39.59 0.36.23

0.41.16 0.36.26

0.40.19 0.37.25

Elapsed Corrected
0.36.36  0.33.34

0.39.54 0.35.19

0.39.37 0.35.35

0.40.51 0.36.29

0.45.31 0.36.38

0.42.03 0.37.08

0.43.50 0.37.26

OooD

OooD

0.41.52 0.37.28

0.42.20 0.38.06

0.44.47 0.38.44

0.44.58 0.39.02

0.45.41 0.39.28

0.45.27 0.39.52

0.45.56 0.40.25

Sailwave results for DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2022

R9

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
55
5.5
7.0
7.0
7.5
7.5
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

R10
.0

15.0
DNC

(15
DNC)

Total
127.0

140.0

Nett
97.0

104.0
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Sailwave results for DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.12.00

Rank Division Skipper

1

© 0 N O & b O DN

Rank Division

1

0o N O A A WODN

Rank Division

1

2

3

4

5 A
6 A
6

8

9

10

11

12

Rank Division
1 A
2

Michael Osborne
Mike Dunne
Ryan Aldrich
Jason Wilkins
Luke Parker
David Newman
Steve London
Geoff Boscoe

lan Alexander

SailNo
218000
217835
174334
196895
218128
218147
210167
214418
212021

Boat Name H'cap
Dragonfly 0.851
Wee Baud 0.851

0.796

0.854
Nosey 0.912

0.920
London Pride 0.864
Think Big 0.851
Big Dog 0.896

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Skipper

Jason Wilkins
Mike Dunne
Geoff Boscoe
Luke Parker
Steve London
Michael Osborne
David Newman

Ryan Aldrich

SailNo
196895
217835
214418
218128
210167
218000
218147
174334

Boat Name H'cap
0.854
Wee Baud 0.858
Think Big 0.839
Nosey 0.912
London Pride 0.854
Dragonfly 0.866
0.918
0.797

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Skipper
Ryan Aldrich
Geoff Boscoe
Jason Wilkins
Steve London
Geoff Kirk
Mike Dunne
Kevin Gilroy
Andrea Kraus
Rod Barnes
Nick Pellow
Tim Heath

SailNo
174334
214418
196895
210167
217858
217835
203755
410

218664
214427
220043
215000

Boat Name H'cap

0.766
Think Big 0.839
0.858
London Pride 0.846

Antipodean  0.889
Wee Baud 0.861
Just Quietly  0.945
PEB 0.830
Barnstormer  0.945
Go Neutral 0.905
Rough Draft  0.945

0.800

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Skipper

Mike Dunne

SailNo
217835

Boat Name H'cap

Wee Baud 0.859

Elapsed Corrected Points

0.32.50
0.33.28
0.36.17
0.33.54
00D

0.31.38
0.34.18
0.34.59
0.33.21

3.03.00
Elapsed
0.32.47
0.32.44
0.33.43
O0D
0.33.45
0.33.50
0.33.16
0.38.32

2.15.00
Elapsed
0.38.52
0.36.41
0.36.02
0.36.43
0.35.46
0.37.04
(e]e]}
0.38.29
0.34.59
0.36.38
0.36.52
DNF

3.18.00

Elapsed
0.33.10

Steve London 210167 London Pride 0.856 0.33.26
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0.27.56
0.28.29
0.28.53
0.28.57

0.29.06
0.29.38
0.29.46
0.29.53

Corrected
0.28.00
0.28.05
0.28.17

0.28.49
0.29.18
0.30.32
0.30.43

Corrected
0.29.46
0.30.47
0.30.55
0.31.04
0.31.48
0.31.55

0.31.56
0.33.04
0.33.09
0.34.50

Corrected
0.28.29
0.28.37

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Rank Division

3
4
5
6
6
8
9

1
1
1

0
1
2

Sailwave results for DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2022

Skipper
Ryan Aldrich
Nick Pellow
Geoff Boscoe
Geoff Kirk
Kevin Gilroy
Jason Wilkins
Tim Heath

Rod Barnes

Andrea Kraus

SailNo
174334
214427
214418
217858
203755
196895
220043
218664
215000
410

Boat Name

Go Neutral
Think Big
Antipodean

Just Quietly

Rough Draft

Barnstormer

PEB

R7

H'cap
0.792
0.886
0.853
0.889
0.945
0.870
0.904
0.927
0.800
0.828

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.12.00

Rank Division Skipper

1

© o N o g » W N

- A
N = O

Rank

© 0 N O o »~ wDN

a A A
N = O

M
A
A

Division

Craig Sheers
Mike Dunne
Geoff Kirk
Murray Stone
Matt Wenke
Yves Stening
Jason Wilkins
Luke Parker
Geoff Boscoe
Rod Barnes
Tim Heath

Daniel Costandi

SailNo
2161
217835
217858
210489
216155
212842
196895
218128
214418
218664
220043
7

Boat Name

Wee Baud
Antipodean

Quicker Flicker

Drive It Like You Stole It

Air Play

Nosey
Think Big
Barnstormer

Rough Draft

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.12.00

Skipper
Geoff Boscoe
Yves Stening
Murray Stone
Daniel Costandi
Matt Wenke
Rod Barnes
Luke Parker
Jason Wilkins
Geoff Kirk
Mike Dunne
Tim Heath
Craig Sheers

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD3A3.htm

SailNo
214418
212842
210489
7
216155
218664
218128
196895
217858
217835
220043
2161

Boat Name
Think Big
Air Play

Quicker Flicker

Drive It Like You Stole It

Barnstormer

Nosey

Antipodean

Wee Baud
Rough Draft

R9

Elapsed Corrected Points
0.36.46 0.29.07 3.0
0.32.57 0.29.12 4.0
0.34.18 0.29.15 5.0
0.33.01 0.29.21 6.0
O0OD 6.0
0.34.04 0.29.38 7.0
0.33.42 0.30.28 8.0
0.33.15 0.30.49 9.0
0.39.50 0.31.52 10.0
DNF 12.0
H'cap Elapsed Corrected Points
0.848 0.42.18 0.35.52 1.0
0.874 0.41.50 0.36.34 2.0
0.891 0.41.16 0.36.46 3.0
0.842 0.44.17 0.37.17 4.0
0.895 0OOD 5.0
0.851 0.44.18 0.37.42 5.0
0.868 0.44.00 0.38.12 6.0
0.912 0.42.16 0.38.33 7.0
0.839 0.46.03 0.38.38 8.0
0.907 0.42.43 0.38.45 9.0
0.889 0.44.16 0.39.21 10.0
0.945 0.43.35 0.41.11 11.0
H'cap Elapsed Corrected Points
0.834 0.38.55 0.32.27 1.0
0.857 0.38.44 0.33.12 2.0
0.852 0.39.27 0.33.37 3.0
0.911 0.37.37 0.34.16 4.0
0.895 0OOD 5.0
0.901 0.38.06 0.34.20 5.0
0.908 0.38.15 0.34.44 6.0
0.868 0.40.03 0.34.46 7.0
0.908 0.38.20 0.34.48 8.0
0.893 0.39.26 0.35.13 9.0
0.876 0.42.04 0.36.51 10.0
0.875 DNF 12.0
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Sailwave results for DBSC Aautumn 2022 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.14.00

Rank Division Skipper

1

© O O o a b 0N

A a4 A A
A W N =2 O

Rank

© oo O o a A W N

A A a A a
A W N = O

Division

Michael Osborne
Ryan Aldrich
lan Alexander
Craig Sheers
Geoff Kirk
Murray Stone
Tim Heath
Jason Wilkins
Mike Dunne
Steve London
Rob Vann
Matt Wenke

Geoff Boscoe

SailNo
215000
218000
174334
212021
2161

217858
210489
220043
196895
217835
210167
211546
216155
214418

Boat Name

Dragonfly

Big Dog

Antipodean

Quicker Flicker

Rough Draft

Wee Baud

London Pride

Drive It Like You Stole It

Think Big

R10

H'cap
0.769
0.851

0.797
0.882
0.875
0.907
0.866
0.851

0.868
0.887
0.869
0.922
0.895
0.863

Elapsed Corrected Points

1.01.55
0.58.05
1.03.54
0.58.11
0.58.53
00D

0.59.32
00D

0.59.40
0.58.32
1.00.03
0.56.39
0.58.37
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.32.00

Skipper
Jason Wilkins

Michael Osborne

Matt Wenke
Ryan Aldrich
Geoff Boscoe
Geoff Kirk
Tim Heath
lan Alexander
Murray Stone
Rob Vann
Mike Dunne
Steve London

Craig Sheers

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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SailNo
196895
218000
215000
216155
174334
214418
217858
220043
212021
210489
211546
217835
210167
2161

Boat Name

Dragonfly

Drive It Like You Stole It

Think Big
Antipodean
Rough Draft
Big Dog

Quicker Flicker

Wee Baud

London Pride

www.sailwave.com

H'cap
0.866
0.869
0.801

0.887
0.802
0.863
0.907
0.851

0.884
0.866
0.916
0.884
0.864
0.875

Elapsed
0.33.45
0.33.40
0.36.53
0.33.22
0.37.04
0.34.33
00D
00D
0.33.45
0.34.57
0.33.11
0.34.39
0.37.00
DNS

0.47.37
0.49.26
0.50.56
0.51.19
0.51.31

0.51.33

0.51.47
0.51.55
0.52.11
0.52.14
0.52.28

Corrected
0.29.14
0.29.15
0.29.33
0.29.36
0.29.44
0.29.49

0.29.50
0.30.16
0.30.24
0.30.38
0.31.58

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
14.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
14.0

www.dbsc.com.au
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